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166

161
154
152

147
117
112

124

139
143
162

157

116

134
141

167

165
102

144
174
115

103
175

150
145
119

118
131
122

159
156
172

173
151
164

169
133
120
135

g
RUNVASAORT

Mario
Francisco
Samuel
David

José Angel
Victor
Diego

Jesus
Miguel Angel
Ignacio

José Manuel

Francisco Javier

Zulima
Miguel Angel
Cristian
Fernando
Ana
Santiago
Alvaro
Ricardo
Anabela

Sergio
Esteban

Juan Manuel
Manuel
Carlos

Javier
Alberto

Maria

Angel Luis
Emm

Susana Maria

Alejandro
Carlos
Alex

Javier
Spas
Victoria

Felipe

Apellidos

Torrado

San Fructuoso
Alvarez

Pérez Hernandez

Pascual Abrantes

Navas Quintero
De Dios Prieto

Berrocal

Ganado Sastre
Manso Bautista
Martin Rodriguez

Sanchez Sevillano

Ramos Salamanca

Carrioén Flores

Lobato Pontejo
Marino Puente

Torres Rodriguez

Temprano Pifieiro
Alonso Palmero

Martin Torres
Vidal Tocino
Cameirao Gomes

Alvarez

Ruano Sanchon
Paniagua
Rodriguez
Martinez Ruiz

De La Fuente
Lopez

De La Fuente De La
Torre

Hernando Diez

Dominguez
Blazquez

Rodriguez
Cuadrado

Ramos Pinillos
Vaz Preto

Vicente Rodriguez

Categoria
Senior Masculino

Senior Masculino
Veterano A Masculino

Veterano A Masculino

Veterano B Masculino
Senior Masculino

Senior Masculino

Senior Masculino

Veterano A Masculino
Veterano B Masculino
Veterano A Masculino

Senior Masculino

Veterano A Femenino

Veterano B Masculino
Senior Masculino

Veterano B Masculino

Veterano B Femenino
Veterano B Masculino

Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Veterano A Femenino

Senior Masculino
Veterano C Masculino

Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino

Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino

Senior Femenino
Veterano A Masculino
Senior Femenino
Veterano A Femenino

Senior Masculino

ATLETISMO DE MIRANDA
DO DOURO- CDMD

SACAVA TRAIL - APIS DURII
SACAVA TRAIL - APIS DURII

CASTILLO DE LA MOTA

SACAVA TRAIL - APIS DURII

KCHIBACHES -LEDESMA

CLUB DEPORTIVO
BURRUTRAIL

CLUB DEPORTIVO
VEGABANO

TRILOBITES ZAMORA

G. M. CIMAS

G.M. CIMAS

ATLETAS VETERANOS DE
SALAMANCA

ATLETISMO DE MIRANDA
DO DOURO- CDMD

TRAILPUNKS

C.D SOLORUNNERS
VALLADOLID

TRIATLON PISUERGA

CORRECAMINOS
CARBAJOSA

K-CHIBACHES LEDESMA

C.D SOLORUNNERS
VALLADOLID

ATLETISMO DE MIRANDA
DO DOURO- CDMD

Pascual Senior Masculino
Sereno Cea Senior Masculino
Valverde : ESCUELA TRIATLON
Hernandez Veterano AMasculino g/ ANTINA
Karamelski Veterano A Masculino
E:nﬁg?aprggfa Veterano A Femenino  CLUB ATLETISMO ARROYO
Lopez Senior Masculino
WWW.ru nvasport.es

MIRANDA DO
DOURO

SALAMANCA

ZAMORA

CASASECA DE
LAS CHANAS

MEDINA DEL
CAMPO

VELLES, LA

SANTA MARTA
DE TORMES

CALZADA DE
TERA

SALAMANCA
LEDESMA

LOGRONO

VILLARINO DE
LOS AIRES

LEON

ZAMORA

FERMOSELLE

PENARANDA DE
BRACAMONTE

ZAMORA
ZAMORA

ALDEATEJADA
SALAMANCA
DUAS IGREJAS

VALSALABROSO

VILLAMAYOR

MEDINA DEL
CAMPO

CERVERA DE
PISUERGA

VALLADOLID

CANALEJAS
CAMPASPERO
SALAMANCA

LEDESMA

MEDINA DEL
CAMPO

FARIZA

VILLARINO DE
LOS AIRES

CAMPASPERO

VILLARES DE LA
REINA

CARBAJOSA DE
LA SAGRADA

VITIGUDINO
VALLADOLID
SALAMANCA

1 de 2

01:13:13

01:14:39
01:14:58
01:15:06

01:16:56
01:21:54
01:22:12

01:22:24

01:25:27
01:26:01
01:26:39

01:26:44

01:26:48

01:27:22
01:27:52

01:28:24

01:32:33
01:32:43

01:33:06
01:34:08
01:34:19

01:34:42
01:35:17

01:35:24
01:35:49
01:36:01

01:37:59
01:38:35
01:38:37

01:39:35
01:40:35
01:42:01

01:42:05
01:43:31
01:43:44

01:44:53
01:45:48
01:47:39
01:48:42



POS. P.CAT. Dorsal
40 8 114
41 20 158
42 9 140
43 10 138
44 6 170
45 1 168
46 12 100
47 13 111
48 5 136
49 14 104
50 7 113
51 3 160
52 4 130
53 5 129
54 15 155
55 21 149
56 2 171
57 16 153
58 6 121
59 17 123
60 6 127
61 8 109
62 1 101
63 7 108
64 22 137
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RUNVASAORT

Nombre

Mario
Javier
Daniel
Jose

Juan Maria

Alberto
Victor

Alberto
Leticia
David
Juan Mary
Irene

Raquel
Patricia
Jose
Gonzalo

Cristina
José Luis
Ana

Juan

Maria Del
Carmen

Tomas

Maria Teresa
Estela

Oscar

BURRUTRAIL 2025

MINIBURRUTRAIL

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Apellidos
Bonal Zazo
Riesco Prieto
Marcos Corral

Manjén Bordas

Vaquero Sanchez

Tudela Puente
Alonso

Bernardo Rosas

Lopez Mesonero

Alvarez Hernandez

Blanco Martin

Rodriguez Sanchez

Hernandez Velasco

Hernandez Velasco

Perianes
Hernandez

Panero Diez

Vaquero Matias

Peix Martin

Dominguez
Blazquez

Galindo Lora

Grijota Montes

Becerro

Alonso Asenjo
Bartolomé Pujol
Lopez Sanchez

Categoria

Veterano A Masculino
Senior Masculino
Veterano A Masculino
Veterano A Masculino
Veterano B Masculino

Veterano A Masculino
Veterano A Masculino

Veterano A Masculino

Veterano A Femenino
Veterano A Masculino
Veterano B Masculino
Senior Femenino

Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Veterano A Masculino
Senior Masculino

Veterano B Femenino
Veterano A Masculino
Senior Femenino

Veterano A Masculino

Veterano A Femenino

(o [T]}

CORRECAMINOS
CARBAJOSA

SACAVA TRAIL - APIS DURII

C.D. ZAMORA CORRE -
ADARSA

C.D. ZAMORA CORRE -
ADARSA

CONEJOS RUNNER'S
SECRETOS DEL DUERO

FYE TEAM

FIND YOUR EVEREST TEAM

C.D.F. SECRETOS DEL
DUERO

C.D. ZAMORA CORRE -
ADARSA

CLUB DEPORTIVO ALCER

CLUB EL PERDIGON
CLUB EL PERDIGON

Veterano B Masculino TRAILPUNKS

Veterano C Femenino TEAM ISLA SPORT

Senior Femenino B612

Senior Masculino
www.runvasport.es

POBLACION

SALAMANCA

SALAMANCA

VEGA DE
TIRADOS

MORINIGO

SANTA MARTA
DE TORMES

SALAMANCA
ZAMORA

ZAMORA

ZAMORA

SALAMANCA

ALDEADAVILA
DE LA RIBERA

SALAMANCA

MEDINA DEL
CAMPO

MEDINA DEL
CAMPO

ALDEADAVILA
DE LA RIBERA

QUIRUELAS DE
VIDRIALES

ZAMORA
SALAMANCA
SALAMANCA
LANTEJUELA, LA
LANTEJUELA, LA
VILLAR DEL
BUEY
VALBUENA

VITIGUDINO
CRISTOBAL

META

01:48:43
01:52:37
01:52:37
01:52:37
01:52:38

01:53:18
01:55:35

01:57:59

01:58:00
01:59:19
01:59:49
01:59:51
02:00:55

02:00:56
02:01:18
02:03:00

02:03:44
02:04:55
02:07:34
02:11:17
02:11:18

02:12:15

02:12:40
02:21:38
02:21:39




